
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

1 

111 

169 

21 

47 

165 

696 

36 

96 

0 

110 

471 

77 

09A 

36B 

52 

26 

76 

61 

67 

86 

41 

20A 

04 

71 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Scott Graham 

Fritz Seidel 

Tim Cornelius 

Thomas Bleecker 

Robert Gee 

Scott Shadel 

Daniel Parr 

George F. Balbach 

Lisa Hansen 

Tom Walega 

Daniel Caggiano 

Jonathan Clausen 

Kellan Weinberger 

Dawn Myers 

Rick Ortman 

Larry Lunda 

Joseph Hish 

Chris Candee 

Jessica Johnk 

Todd Treffert 

James Albright 

Ron Pawley 

Jeff Antonelli 

David Hueppchen 

Class 

6GT 

6GT 

6TAS 

6RSR 

6TAS 

6BP 

6AP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

8AP 

8BP 

6BP 

8AP 

6BP 

8CP 

8AP 

12aMP2 

8AP 

8AP 

12bMP1 

12bMP2 

6RSR 

8CP 

12bMP3 

12bMP2 

8RS 

Best Tm 

2:24.131 

2:25.190 

2:27.079 

2:27.270 

2:28.142 

2:29.715 

2:30.049 

2:31.235 

2:32.734 

2:33.460 

2:36.641 

2:36.597 

2:38.225 

2:40.427 

2:41.316 

2:42.428 

2:41.415 

2:44.263 

2:47.784 

2:49.916 

2:25.578 

2:54.261 

2:38.148 

2:50.385 

3:36.503 

Year 

1969 

1959 

1969 

1972 

1969 

1965 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1966 

1969 

1966 

1970 

1966 

1969 

1969 

1988 

1970 

1970 

1968 

1987 

1974 

1979 

2004 

1984 

1968 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Devin Evolution 

Pontiac Firebird 

Porsche RSR 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911S 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 914/6 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 914 

Porsche 914-6 

Porsche 911 

BMW 325i 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 924 

Lexus IS300 

Porsche 944 NA 

Volvo 122S 

Engine 

350 

327 

306 

310 

289 

355 

302 

302 

2400 

2200 

292 

2400 

2040 

2381 

350 

2400 

2400 

2200 

2194 

2800 

2500 

2021 

Color 

Purple/Blue/White 

Black 

White 

Gray/White 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Black 

Blue/Orange 

White/Orange 

White/Blue 

Silver 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

Black/Yellow 

Red 

Blue 

Orange 

Orange/White 

Black 

White 

White 

Blue/Silver 

Orange/Blue/White 

Red 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

New Franken WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Waterford WI 

Lake Mills WI 

Oak Brook IL 

Whitewater WI 

Muskego WI 

Lake Bluff IL 

Chicago IL 

Naperville IL 

Putna del Este URG 

Oconomowoc WI 

Clarendon Hills IL 

Naples FL 

Kokomo IN 

Black River Falls WI 

Burr Ridge IL 

Campbellsport WI 

Lakeville MN 

Sarasota FL 

Geneva IL 

Greenwood AR 

Wheaton IL 

Plymouth WI 
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Margin of Victory 

12.826 

Avg. Speed 

101.354 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.131 

Best Speed 

101.907 

Best Lap by 

1 - Scott Borchetta 

SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 12 

Group 6 8 12 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 13:09:59 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/22/2022 13:05 


